
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
24
93
74
10
78
21
46
18
26
37
19
9

57
82
30

Nome
Felipe Cortado Macan
Didi Callix
Kako
Clodoaldo Paula da Silva
Julio Cesar
Emerson Nunes Soares de Paula
Lindauro Macedo Soares Junior
Eduardo Giacon Junior
Felipe Gonzaga Magnoler
Hugo Viviani
Eduardo Motta
Cleberson Miquelin
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
R. Azevedo
Gabriel Isaac Nunes de Paula

Classe
A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Mo Melhor Tm
1:36.991
1:38.282
1:41.564
1:42.027
1:43.433
1:44.137
1:45.834
1:51.900
1:53.371
1:53.558
1:54.148
1:54.596
1:55.121
1:57.337
1:59.222

Dif
-

+1.291
+4.573
+5.036
+6.442
+7.146
+8.843

+14.909
+16.380
+16.567
+17.157
+17.605
+18.130
+20.346
+22.231

Melhor Spd
100,215
98,899
95,703
95,269
93,974
93,339
91,842
86,863
85,736
85,595
85,153
84,820
84,433
82,838
81,529

Na volta
2
8
4
6
9
9

10
9
4
7
2
9
7
2
4

2o. melhor
1:46.410
1:42.362
1:41.968
1:42.332
1:46.088
1:44.680
1:46.273
1:51.997
1:53.607
1:53.912
1:54.859
1:54.956
1:55.554
2:11.759
1:59.658

Classificado pela melhor voltaTracky Day XmotoX
Domingo

5a Intermediaria

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

04/03/2018 14:25
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Crono verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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